
COVERSTOCK: 
RB 90™
HYBRID REACTIVE
FINISH: 
POWER EDGE™

AVAILABLE WEIGHTS: 
12-16 LBS

CORE: 

 

DRILLED

UNDRILLED

   

STROBE™ A.I. CORE 

LB 16 15

RG 2.50 2.51

DIFF .050 .052

PSA .014 .016

14

2.52

.051

.014

13

2.56

.034

.011

12

2.58

.031

.009

PURPOSELY ENGINEERED FOR:

Medium -
Heavy Oil

900GLOBAL.COM

Viking™


